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2026 Forest Programs Advisory Board 
 

The following members review proposals submitted to both the Forest Economy 
and Timber for Transit Programs: 
 
Representing the NBRC 
 

• Joe Short | jshort@northernforest.org  
Vice President, The Northern Forest Center 

 
National Representatives 
 

• Matt Krumenauer| matt@usendowment.org  
Vice President, Markets, U.S Endowment for Forestry and Communities 

 
• Collin Buntrock | Collin.Buntrock@usda.gov  

Wood Innovations Specialist, US Forest Service 
 
State Representatives 
 

• Amanda Egan | amanda@mainewoodlandowners.org  
Executive Director, Maine Woodland Owners 
 

• Andy Fast | Andrew.Fast@unh.edu  
Forest Industry State Specialist/Extension Professor, University of New 
Hampshire 
 

• Katharine Servidio | Katharine.Servidio@vermont.gov  
County Forester/Forest Economy Program Manager, Vermont Department 
of Forests, Parks and Recreation 
 

• Paul Crovella | plcrovella@esf.edu  
Associate Professor of Construction Management, SUNY College of 
Environmental Science and Forestry 
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